
 
 

       Uitslag  Schieting 1 / MR / 27 FEB. 8 EN 9 MRT 2025  
  
                              H-Klasse : 4 Schutters 
 
1  JORISSEN GERRIT    ZD 15 15 15 15 16 16 / 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 =159 3,00 
2  ANJA ROELANDS      ZD 15 16 16 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 =157 1,00 
3  ROELANDS FRANS     ZD 14 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 =157 
4  JORISSEN JÖRGEN    ZD 16 16 16 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =154 
 
 
                              E-Klasse : 4 Schutters 
 
1  ADRI GOOSSENS      KZ 15 15 15 16 16 16 / 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 =156 3,00 
2  KEES BRAAT         KZ 14 15 15 15 15 16 / 14 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 =154 1,00 
3  BRASPENNING RONALD KZ 13 15 15 15 15 16 / 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =153 
4  JOHN KERSTENS      ZD 15 15 15 15 16 16 / 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 =148 
 
 
                              A-Klasse : 1 Schutters 
 
1  WIM HERRIJGERS     KZ 14 15 15 15 15 15 / 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 =151 1,00 
 
 
                              B-Klasse : 3 Schutters 
 
1  JOHAN MERTENS      KZ       14 15 15 15 / 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 =150 2,00 
2  KEES DICTUS        8X 14 14 15 15 15 15 / 13 14 14 14 14 14 15 16 16 16 =146 1,00 
3  LEO VAN DE LINDEN  RB 13 14 15 15 15 16 / 13 13 14 14 14 14 14 15 16 16 =143 
 
 
                              C-Klasse : 3 Schutters 
 
1  HEREIJGERS KEES    KZ 14 14 14 15 15 15 / 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 =153 2,00 
2  HENK NOORDEN       RB 13 13 14 15 15 16 / 13 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 =146 1,00 
3  RAATS JOHAN        8X 12 13 14 15 15 16 / 12 14 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 16 =144 
 
 
                              OPG-Klasse : 1 Schutters 
 
1  TOON HERIJGENS     RB 14 15 15 15 15 16 / 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 =150 1,00 
 
 
                              ASP-Klasse : 0 Schutters 
 
 
 



                    Rangschikking Beste Kamp t.m. schieting 1 
 

                       MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR  -   MR   BH   MD   WW   Totaal 
H-Klasse 4 Schutters 
 
1  JORISSEN GERRIT ZD 159                                     -  159                  = 159   

2  ROELANDS FRANS  ZD 157                                     -  157                  = 157   
2  ANJA ROELANDS   ZD 157                                     -  157                  = 157   

4  JORISSEN JÖRGEN ZD 154                                     -  154                  = 154   
 
 
E-Klasse 4 Schutters 
 
1  ADRI GOOSSENS   KZ 156                                     -  156                  = 156   
2  KEES BRAAT      KZ 154                                     -  154                  = 154   
3  BRASPENNING RON KZ 153                                     -  153                  = 153   

4  JOHN KERSTENS   ZD 148                                     -  148                  = 148   
 
 
A-Klasse 1 Schutters 
 

1  WIM HERRIJGERS  KZ 151                                     -  151                  = 151   
 

 
B-Klasse 3 Schutters 
 
1  JOHAN MERTENS   KZ 150                                     -  150                  = 150   
2  KEES DICTUS     8X 146                                     -  146                  = 146   
3  LEO VAN DE LIND RB 143                                     -  143                  = 143   
 
 

C-Klasse 3 Schutters 
 

1  HEREIJGERS KEES KZ 153                                     -  153                  = 153   
2  HENK NOORDEN    RB 146                                     -  146                  = 146   
3  RAATS JOHAN     8X 144                                     -  144                  = 144   
 
 
OPG-Klasse 1 Schutters 
 
1  TOON HERIJGENS  RB 150                                     -  150                  = 150   

 
 

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters 
 
 
 
 



                    Rangschikking Beste Olymp t.m. schieting 1 
 

                       MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR  -   MR   BH   MD   WW   Totaal 
H-Klasse 4 Schutters 
 
1  ROELANDS FRANS  ZD  80                                     -   80                  =  80   

2  ANJA ROELANDS   ZD  76                                     -   76                  =  76   
3  JORISSEN JÖRGEN ZD  69                                     -   69                  =  69   

4  JORISSEN GERRIT ZD  66                                     -   66                  =  66   
 
 
E-Klasse 4 Schutters 
 
1  KEES BRAAT      KZ  72                                     -   72                  =  72   
2  ADRI GOOSSENS   KZ  70                                     -   70                  =  70   
3  JOHN KERSTENS   ZD  65                                     -   65                  =  65   

4  BRASPENNING RON KZ  57                                     -   57                  =  57   
 
 
A-Klasse 1 Schutters 
 

1  WIM HERRIJGERS  KZ  46                                     -   46                  =  46   
 

B-Klasse 3 Schutters 
 
1  JOHAN MERTENS   KZ  59                                     -   59                  =  59   
2  LEO VAN DE LIND RB  48                                     -   48                  =  48   
3  KEES DICTUS     8X  38                                     -   38                  =  38   
 
 
C-Klasse 3 Schutters 

 
1  HENK NOORDEN    RB  61                                     -   61                  =  61   

2  HEREIJGERS KEES KZ  42                                     -   42                  =  42   
3  RAATS JOHAN     8X  32                                     -   32                  =  32   
 
 
OPG-Klasse 0 Schutters 
 
 
ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters 
 


